
Batam
Kepulauan Riau

28 Jun - 4 Jul 2024

Kejuaraan Nasional Panahan Junior Tahun 2024

Nasional U-18 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 648 SHAFAUL QOLBI SUMUT 6  (24,25,25,28)

9/ 607 AIDAH AFRAH MUTHMAINAH JABAR 2  (24,20,25,24)

21/ 555 RIFAYA NAILAH ACEH 5  (26,25,24,14,24-T. 6)

4/ 624 RIHADATUL AIS ACEH 6  (24,24,28,26,24-T. 8)

3/ 634 ALISYA SHAFA NOVANTORA DKI 4  (26,21,25,26,25)

6/ 620 OLIVIA FIRLI RIAU 6  (26,27,23,28,25)

7/ 607 ANINDI MARYAM RAMADHANI DIY 0  (26,23,23)

2/ 645 ADELIA PUTRI ALIFAH ZAHRA JABAR 6  (27,29,27)

SHAFAUL QOLBI  (SUMUT)

6  (27,28,30)

RIHADATUL AIS  (ACEH)

0  (24,24,20)

OLIVIA FIRLI  (RIAU)

5  (28,24,25,26,28-T. 9)

ADELIA PUTRI ALIFAH ZAHRA  (JABAR)

6  (26,25,26,26,27-T. 10)

SHAFAUL QOLBI  (SUMUT)

3  (22,19,28,30,23)

ADELIA PUTRI ALIFAH ZAHRA  (JABAR)

7  (24,28,28,27,28)

RIHADATUL AIS  (ACEH)

1  (24,23,27,26)

OLIVIA FIRLI  (RIAU)

7  (27,25,27,27)

GOLD

ADELIA PUTRI ALIFAH ZAHRA  (JABAR)

SILVER

SHAFAUL QOLBI  (SUMUT)

BRONZE

OLIVIA FIRLI  (RIAU)

Final Rank
1 ADELIA PUTRI ALIFAH ZAHRA JABAR
2 SHAFAUL QOLBI SUMUT
3 OLIVIA FIRLI RIAU
4 RIHADATUL AIS ACEH
5 RIFAYA NAILAH ACEH 5 (113)
6 ALISYA SHAFA NOVANTORA DKI 4 (123)
7 AIDAH AFRAH MUTHMAINAH JABAR 2 (93)
8 ANINDI MARYAM RAMADHANI DIY 0 (72)
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Batam
Kepulauan Riau

28 Jun - 4 Jul 2024

Kejuaraan Nasional Panahan Junior Tahun 2024

Nasional U-18 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 648 SHAFAUL QOLBI SUMUT 6  (20,27,26)

32/ 467 NAZWA SYAHIIRAH PUTRI KEPRI 0  (10,0,23)

17/ 567 PANJI FILDZAH KUSUMA WARDHANI LAMPUNG 4  (24,27,23,24,25)

16/ 574 ATAYA SHOFI SALSABILA BABEL 6  (21,23,24,26,27)

9/ 607 AIDAH AFRAH MUTHMAINAH JABAR 6  (26,24,26,22,25-T. 8)

24/ 538 SAVIOR GABRIELA PELLE JAMBI 5  (26,20,27,23,19-T. 0)

25/ 529 SYAUQI NAILA HIDAYAH RIAU 0  (23,17,12)

8/ 607 ASHILA MUTIA PRATIWI KALTARA 6  (26,26,27)

5/ 623 KARMILA INDRIA PUTRI ACEH 6  (26,25,20)

28/ 504 DZAKIYA AMALIA PUTERI KALTARA 0  (14,22,18)

21/ 555 RIFAYA NAILAH ACEH 6  (15,24,26,16,28)

12/ 594 DWI INDAH ERSANTI JABAR 4  (28,21,23,18,23)

13/ 593 FARAHDIN SHOFIE WINARNO JATENG 6  (29,22,28)

20/ 558 ISMIRA NUGRAHENI ABDELA THOMAS JATENG 0  (0,18,6)

29/ 485 KEYSHA AQUILLA ADINITHA JABAR 0  (8,24,17)

4/ 624 RIHADATUL AIS ACEH 6  (25,26,30)

3/ 634 ALISYA SHAFA NOVANTORA DKI 6  (25,25,24)

30/ 473 SYAKIRA SYAHADA SINURAT SUMUT 0  (16,19,22)

19/ 561 GHEITSA LAYLA AZZAHRA JAMBI 6  (25,26,25)

14/ 582 ASYIFA FITRIHASRAH KALTIM 0  (21,23,19)

11/ 600 DWIVA AZZAHRA KALSEL 6  (26,22,21)

22/ 553 AQILA SALMA DANASTRI WAHYUDI DIY 0  (25,19,16)

27/ 511 AZZURA RIAU 3  (22,27,14,0,11)

6/ 620 OLIVIA FIRLI RIAU 7  (22,24,27,27,27)

7/ 607 ANINDI MARYAM RAMADHANI DIY 6  (24,22,23)

26/ 514 ABELLA LAURA ZAHRA DKI 0  (22,18,19)

23/ 543 ELVIRA DEWI KUSUMA KEPRI 4  (22,21,26,26,24)

10/ 603 KAMILA ATHA AZ ZAHRA JATENG 6  (23,21,23,26,28)

15/ 576 DZAKIRA AULIA PUTERI KALTARA 6  (24,27,22)

18/ 565 IBNATY FAYZA UZMAH KALTIM 0  (18,26,17)

31/ 470 JIHAN LATIFA KALSEL 0  (10,20,14)

2/ 645 ADELIA PUTRI ALIFAH ZAHRA JABAR 6  (27,25,22)

SHAFAUL QOLBI  (SUMUT)

7  (27,24,27,25,29)

ATAYA SHOFI SALSABILA  (BABEL)

3  (26,27,25,25,25)

AIDAH AFRAH MUTHMAINAH  (JABAR)

7  (30,25,25,28,25)

ASHILA MUTIA PRATIWI  (KALTARA)

3  (25,25,26,25,23)

KARMILA INDRIA PUTRI  (ACEH)

0  (21,25,21)

RIFAYA NAILAH  (ACEH)

6  (24,29,22)

FARAHDIN SHOFIE WINARNO  (JATENG)

1  (27,25,21,25)

RIHADATUL AIS  (ACEH)

7  (27,27,25,28)

ALISYA SHAFA NOVANTORA  (DKI)

6  (25,27,24,27)

GHEITSA LAYLA AZZAHRA  (JAMBI)

2  (26,26,22,22)

DWIVA AZZAHRA  (KALSEL)

4  (19,24,21,22,22)

OLIVIA FIRLI  (RIAU)

6  (25,23,27,18,25)

ANINDI MARYAM RAMADHANI  (DIY)

6  (26,22,25,24,21)

KAMILA ATHA AZ ZAHRA  (JATENG)

4  (23,23,24,26,20)

DZAKIRA AULIA PUTERI  (KALTARA)

4  (24,21,27,27,23)

ADELIA PUTRI ALIFAH ZAHRA  (JABAR)

6  (28,25,25,26,26)

SHAFAUL QOLBI  (SUMUT)

6  (24,25,25,28)

AIDAH AFRAH MUTHMAINAH  (JABAR)

2  (24,20,25,24)

RIFAYA NAILAH  (ACEH)

5  (26,25,24,14,24-T. 6)

RIHADATUL AIS  (ACEH)

6  (24,24,28,26,24-T. 8)

ALISYA SHAFA NOVANTORA  (DKI)

4  (26,21,25,26,25)

OLIVIA FIRLI  (RIAU)

6  (26,27,23,28,25)

ANINDI MARYAM RAMADHANI  (DIY)

0  (26,23,23)

ADELIA PUTRI ALIFAH ZAHRA  (JABAR)

6  (27,29,27)
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